

मामास्य :- ए.स. ए.च. नरकटियाजं ऑफिसा एस
है गोपबर्नर ऑफ़ रीभराना ए.ए. के ए.ए.एस
Schedule XLV-Form No.-134
यह रिपोर्ट आम्

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल नरकटियागंज

DIVISION

नरकटियाजं

SUB-DIVISION

Bhim Kumar

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B.H. 1199/20-21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(vi). Regeneration of raincuts do -					
63.12 m ³ vide T.M.B P - (64)					
@ Rs. 306.14/m ³ ————— Rs. 32096.00					
(vii). Making up of garden shoulders do -					
658.00 m ² vide T.M.B P - (64)					
@ Rs. 57.66/m ² ————— Rs. 37874.00					
(viii). Repair of potholes with					
75 mm WBM do -					
108 m ² vide T.M.B P - (65)					
@ Rs. 458.49/m ² ————— Rs. 49514.00					
<u>bituminous surfacing do -</u>					
108.00 m ² vide T.M.B P - (65)					
@ Rs. 310.18/m ² ————— Rs. 33499.00					
(ix). Maint. of Road signs do -					
0.82 km vide T.M.B P - (65)					
@ Rs. 1077.81/km ————— Rs. 884.00					
(x). Maint. of 200 m ² km					
stone do -					
1.65 km vide T.M.B P - (65)					
@ Rs. 702.29/km ————— Rs. 1159.00					
(xi). Cutting of branches of					
trees & shrubs do -					
3 No. vide T.M.B P - (66)					
@ Rs. 109.74/each ————— Rs. 329.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/11. Trimming of grass & weeds - do -					
1160.00 m ² vide T.M.B. p-66					
@ Rs. 2.24/m ² ———					Rs. 2598.00
9/11. Maint. of trees by the road side — do —					
114 No. vide T.M.B. p-66					
@ Rs. 509.45/each ———					Rs. 58079.00
					Rs. 216033.00
Add GST 12% ———					Rs. 25924.00
Add Less 1% ———					Rs. 2160.00
					Rs. 244117.00
Less 0.11% below Rs(-)					269.00
					Rs. 243848.00
Material used					
Earthwork —					83.12 m ³
Emulsion —					0.035 mt
Bitumen —					0.233 mt
Stone —					2.930 m ³
Sand —					0.651 m ³
Rs. 2509/24					
J.E.					